
Gulph Staff 2023-2024 
 

Office Staff 
Mr. Chris Dickerson cdickerson@umasd.org 610-592-2021 Principal 
Mrs. Nicole Worth  nworth@umasd.org  610-592-2032 Lead Teacher 
Mrs. Missi Besz  mbesz@umasd.org 610-592-2028 School Counselor 
Madeline Gussoni  mgussoni@umasd.org 610-592-2022 Secretary 
Barbara Johnson  bajohnson@umasd.org 610-592-2023 Attendance Clerk 
Dr. John Armstrong jarmstrong@umasd.org 610-592-2034 Psychologist 
Ms. Pat Berger  pberber@umasd.org 610-592-2033 School Social Worker 
Mrs. Dina Walsh  dwalsh@umasd.org 610-592-2036 Nurse 
 

Kindergarten Teachers 
Mrs. Jennifer Coppock  jmccarty@umasd.org 
Ms. Rachel Ortlinghaus  rortlinghaus@umasd.org 
Mrs. Meredith Dworecki  mdworecki@umasd.org 
Mrs. Nicole Schaible  nschaible@umasd.org 

1st Grade Teachers 
Mrs. Leslie Healy   lhealy@umasd.org 
Miss Kristin Hendrick  khendrick@umasd.org 
Ms. Tracie Adkison   tadkison@umasd.org 
Mrs. Barbara Bradigan  bbradigan@umasd.org 

2nd Grade Teachers 
  Mrs. Kristen Lewis   klewis@umasd.org 
  Mrs. Kristin Rodgers  krodgers@umasd.org 
  Mrs. Jamie Funsten  jfunsten@umasd,org 
  Mrs. Nicole Brown   nbrown@umasd.org 
      3rd Grade Teachers 
  Ms. Monica Law   mlaw@umasd.org 
  Mr. Matt Loney   mloney@umasd.org 
  Mr. Zach Schettone  zschettone@umasd.org 
  Miss Samantha Mangine  smangine@umasd.org 

Dr. Ciarra Lewis   clewis@umasd.org 
4th Grade Teachers 

  Mr. John Barlow   jbarlow@umasd.org 
Mr. Casey Curry   ccurry@umasd.org 

  Ms. Courtney O’Connor  coconnor@umasd.org 
  Mrs. Erica Waldron  ewaldron@umasd.org 
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Special Education Teachers 
 

  Ms. Barbara Cortellessa bcortellessa@umasd.org  Autistic Support 
  Miss Jennifer Dolnick jdolnick@umasd.org  Autistic Support 
  Mrs. Maria Hagan   mhagan@umasd.org  Autistic Support 

  (LTS for Erin Bradley)      
  Mrs. Alexis Singer  asinger@umasd.org      Autistic Support 
  Ms. Shannon Quinn squinn@umasd.org  Autistic Support 
  Mrs. Kim Gambone kgambone@umasd.org  MDS Classroom 
  Ms. Dena Yassky  dyassky@umasd.org  Learning Support 
  Mr. Brooks Strausser bstrausser@umasd.org  Learning Support 
  Mrs. Mary Scioli  mscioli@umasd.org  Learning Support 
 

Specialist Teachers 
  Mrs. Susan Kelly  skelly@umasd.org   ESL 
  Mrs. Inger Rivera  irivera@umasd.org  ESL Paraprofessional 
  Mrs. Shannon Lemke slemke@umasd.org  Speech 
  Mrs. Emily Collins  ecollins@umasd.org  Speech 
  Mrs. Allison Morgan amorgan@umasd.org  Reading  
  Mrs. Eileen Hunter  ehunter@umasd.org  Reading 
  Mrs. Amanda Forcine aforcine@umasd.org  Gifted Support 
  Mr. Jonathan Edwards jedwards@umasd.org  PE/Health 
  Mrs. Amy Paciotti  apaciotti@umasd.org  Art 
  Mrs. Kathleen Jackson kjackson@umasd.org  Librarian 
  Mrs. Jenny McDannell jmcdaniels@umasd.org  STEM 
  Mrs. Katie Langer  klanger@umasd.org  Music 
  Mrs. April Moskwa  abeard@umasd.org  Strings 
  Mrs. Elise Bjordammen ebjordammen@umasd.org Band 
 

Elementary Instructional Coaches 
  Mrs. Julie Overly  joverly@umasd.org  Instructional Coach 
  Mr. Aaron Bell  abell@umasd.org   Instructional Coach 
  Ms. Amy Nolan  anolan@umasd.org  S.E. Instructional Coach 
 

Other 
  Mrs. Liz Abdill  eabdill@umasd.org  Technology Support 
  Mr. Edwin Feliciano efeleciano@umasd.org  Security Officer 
  Mr. Mike Mazza  mmazza@umasd.org  Head Custodian 
           Food Service Supervisor 
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